BATTERY HOLDERS, Coin Cell
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
BATTERIES & ACCESSORIES
25
A popular range of surface mount and through hole coin cell holders from Keystone. Designed to accommodate a single cell, most holders will
accept a variety of battery heights. Mouldings are flame retardant to UL94V-0 throughout.
� Surface mount & through hole
� Accept single cells of various heights

Type
Battery Dimensions (mm) Manf.
Orientation Suitability A B C D E F Part No. Order Code
CR1225 23.7 20.3 12.5 12.7 4.8 21.1 SMTU1225-1 CB125
CR2032 32.0 28.5 20.0 16.1 5.4 29.3 SMTU2032-1 CB132
Horizontal SMTU CR2430 36.5 33.0 24.5 16.1 4.9 33.8 SMTU2430-1 CB130
CR2450N 36.6 33.0 24.5 16.1 7.5 33.8 SMTU2450N-1 CB150
CR2477N 36.7 33.0 24.5 16.1 10.3 33.8 SMTU2477N-1 CB177
Holder
Type
Battery Dimensions (mm) Manf.
Orientation Suitability B C D E F Part No. Order Code